FCL502, FCL505 和 FCL510 余氯传感器
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
FCL502, FCL505, FCL510, FCLA-5015 thru FCLA-5018 FC72, FM001
产品规格书
Page 1 of 2
安培法传感器技术
实时连续测量
测量范围: 0-2, 0-5或者 0-10ppm

3.82"
(97mm)
订购信息 传感器
FCL502 0-2 ppm 余氯 4-20mA 传感器, 2 replacement cap & band, 2 each 30mL refill,
3 pieces cathode polishing squares.
 FCLD505 0-5 ppm 余氯 4-20mA 传感器, 2 replacement cap & band, 2 each 30mL refill,
3 pieces cathode polishing squares.
FCLD510 0-10 ppm 余氯 4-20mA 传感器, 2 replacement cap & band, 2 each 30mL refill,
3 pieces cathode polishing squares.
附件
FC72 流通池, 1/4" FNPT inlet and outlet, includes 2 each 1/4" NPT barbed
tube fittings for 3/8" ID tubing.
FCLA-5015 FCL 填充溶液 30mL, 2 each
FCLA-5016 FCL 5 系列替换膜帽, 1 each, pressure relief band 1 each
FCLA-5017 3 each cathode polishing squares
 FCLA-5018  维护套件 for FCL5 series sensors includes:  1 replacement cap , 2 each
30mL refill, 3 each cathode polishing squares & 1 each pressure relief band
FM001 流量计, 0.1-1.0 gpm (0.5-4.0 Lpm) range, 1/4" FNPT & 1/2" MNPT threads
plus (2x) 3/8" tube fittings
Form:  SpecsFCL5Series4 [Rev: 2015-04-22]